
Super4 Wertung 2007 - (3) Overall Super Vier

 Rang  Name/Ort                            Jg   Team/Ortschaft                 Total  Anz  Kat/Rang  

            Mürren            ¦ Belalp            ¦ Flims             ¦ Saas Fee          ¦ 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1. Salzmann Mathias, Blatten b. Naters 1982 Los Furtos                    12.11,92  (3) M/1.      

               4.26,92     1. ¦    3.07,21     1. ¦      -----    --- ¦    4.37,79     1. ¦ 

    2. Teuscher Mario, Därstetten          1985 Niedersimmental               12.29,53  (3) M/2.      

               4.29,36     2. ¦    3.17,07     8. ¦      -----    --- ¦    4.43,10     2. ¦ 

    3. Mani Jürg, Oey                      1968 Niedersimmental               12.51,91  (3) M/3.      

               4.42,72     6. ¦    3.19,61    10. ¦      -----    --- ¦    4.49,58     3. ¦ 

    4. Meili Fabian, Brütten               1976 SC Altbach                    12.58,32  (3) M/4.      

               4.38,68     4. ¦    3.15,78     5. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.03,86     8. ¦ 

    5. Reichmuth Urs, Einsiedeln           1970 Hoch Ybrig II                 12.59,96  (3) M/5.      

               4.46,99     8. ¦    3.14,93     4. ¦      -----    --- ¦    4.58,04     6. ¦ 

    6. Kälin Roland, Bennau                1973 Hoch Ybrig II                 13.04,88  (3) M/6.      

               4.47,79     9. ¦    3.10,65     2. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.06,44     9. ¦ 

    7. Bratschi Hansueli, Zweisimmen       1967 Zweisimmen                    13.16,24  (3) M/7.      

               4.50,28    12. ¦    3.20,37    11. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.05,59    12. ¦ 

    8. Balmer Hansueli, Diemtigen          1970 Niedersimmental               13.18,24  (3) M/8.      

               4.56,43    15. ¦    3.22,25    17. ¦      -----    --- ¦    4.59,56     7. ¦ 

    9. Kiener Daniel, Eggiwil              1982 Rennteam Eggiwil              13.20,68  (3) M/9.      

               4.50,20    11. ¦    3.21,39    15. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.09,09    10. ¦ 

   10. Mani Roland, Horboden               1977 Niedersimmental               13.35,30  (3) M/10.     

               4.53,92    14. ¦    3.22,65    19. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.18,73    20. ¦ 

   11. Zaugg Martin, Wasen im Emmental     1976 Rennteam Eggiwil              13.35,64  (3) M/11.     

               5.01,97    17. ¦    3.23,33    20. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.10,34    12. ¦ 

   12. Litschi Roland, Trachslau           1973 Hoch Ybrig II                 13.38,59  (3) M/12.     

               5.07,85    27. ¦    3.16,57     7. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.14,17    15. ¦ 

   13. Kälin Hermann, Bennau               1968 Hoch Ybrig II                 13.42,49  (3) M/13.     

               5.02,00    18. ¦    3.22,62    18. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.17,87    24. ¦ 

   14. Stettler Fritz, Eggiwil             1969 Rennteam Eggiwil              13.45,42  (3) M/14.     

               5.06,07    23. ¦    3.23,46    21. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.15,89    21. ¦ 

   15. Borter Marcel, Niederglatt ZH       1970 D'Blüemeler                   13.54,55  (3) M/15.     

               5.07,10    25. ¦    3.32,62    38. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.14,83    19. ¦ 

   16. Rubi Marianne, Wilderswil           1982 SC Gündlischwand              13.54,92  (3) F/1.      

               5.17,39     1. ¦    3.30,13     1. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.07,40     1. ¦ 

   17. Mürner Enrico, Reichenbach im Kande 1976 Race-Team Engstligtal         13.56,45  (3) M/16.     

               5.11,08    29. ¦    3.36,21    45. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.09,16    11. ¦ 

   18. Schenk Hansjörg, Eggiwil            1977 Rennteam Eggiwil              13.57,65  (3) M/17.     

               5.13,43    31. ¦    3.23,54    22. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.20,68    21. ¦ 

   19. Ruoss Friedrich, Buttikon SZ        1963 Ski Club Siebnen              14.01,36  (3) M/18.     

               5.20,98    36. ¦    3.31,44    36. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.08,94    14. ¦ 

   20. Aeschimann Marco, Matten b. Interla 1983 Brienzersee Renn Team         14.03,02  (3) M/19.     

               5.05,78    22. ¦    3.42,38    67. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.14,86    16. ¦ 

   21. Reichen Armin, Achseten             1987 Rennfreunde Enzian            14.23,02  (3) M/20.     

               5.36,05    46. ¦    3.28,55    30. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.18,42    19. ¦ 

   22. Jenni Heinz, Heimenschwand          1969 Rennteam Eggiwil              14.23,71  (3) M/21.     

               5.25,55    42. ¦    3.29,45    33. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.28,71    34. ¦ 

   23. Tödtli Walter, Steffisburg          1954 Die geilen Böcke              14.29,25  (3) M/22.     

               5.19,15    35. ¦    3.21,36    14. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.48,74    14. ¦ 

   24. Aeschimann Peter, Matten b. Interla 1951 Brienzersee Renn Team         14.39,11  (3) M/23.     

               5.18,31    34. ¦    3.40,62    59. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.40,18     8. ¦ 

   25. Allemann Stefan, Oensingen          1974 Stierenberg Flitzer Farne     14.44,12  (3) M/24.     

               5.26,54    43. ¦    3.24,65    23. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.52,93    45. ¦ 

   26. Oswald Flurin, Zürich               1955 Ambiente Racing Team          14.48,00  (3) M/25.     

               5.04,82    21. ¦    3.38,76    52. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.04,42    17. ¦ 

   27. Bircher Andi, Adelboden             1986 Rennfreund Enzian             14.51,99  (3) M/26.     

               4.53,55    13. ¦    4.58,05   104. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.00,39     6. ¦ 

   28. Luchsinger Ueli, Mitlödi            1967 SC Riedern                    14.55,58  (3) M/27.     

               5.44,46    52. ¦    3.30,11    34. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.41,01    44. ¦ 

   29. Bhend Stefan, Niederried b. Kallnac 1965 Stierenberg Flitzer Farne     14.57,44  (3) M/28.     

               5.59,18    59. ¦    3.35,17    42. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.23,09    28. ¦ 

   30. Wey Ruedi, Sins                     1952 SC Sins                       15.02,38  (3) M/29.     

               5.31,22    45. ¦    3.44,04    69. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.47,12    13. ¦ 

   31. Spichtig Urs, Haslen GL             1963 SC Riedern                    15.03,11  (3) M/30.     

               5.28,37    44. ¦    3.39,89    55. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.54,85    54. ¦ 

   32. Trachsel Werner, Kandergrund        1976 Race-Team Engstligtal         15.05,69  (3) M/31.     

               5.39,40    48. ¦    3.41,78    64. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.44,51    35. ¦ 

   33. Geringer Oliver, Matten b. Interlak 1984 Brienzersee Renn Team         15.06,47  (3) M/32.     

               5.55,44    58. ¦    3.42,28    65. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.28,75    28. ¦ 

   34. Erzer Daniel, Erschwil              1970 Team Stöcklin Sport           15.08,93  (3) M/33.     

               5.00,62    16. ¦    3.21,40    16. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.46,91   101. ¦ 

   35. Zimmermann Ueli, Schwanden GL       1973 SC Riedern                    15.09,49  (3) M/34.     

               5.25,32    41. ¦    3.45,64    73. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.58,53    51. ¦ 

   36. Jundt Martin                        1986 Wilderswil                    15.10,03  (3) M/35.     

               6.14,91    73. ¦    3.38,63    51. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.16,49    18. ¦ 

   37. Erb Arianne, Diemtigen              1983 Niedersimmental               15.10,05  (3) F/2.      

               6.05,04     3. ¦    3.39,82     2. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.25,19     3. ¦ 

   38. Berger Samuel, Farnern              1956 Stierenberg Flitzer Farne     15.16,13  (3) M/36.     

               6.01,78    62. ¦    3.34,31    41. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.40,04     7. ¦ 

   39. Eggimann Patrick, Rumisberg         1986 Stierenberg Flitzer Farne     15.17,90  (3) M/37.     

               6.25,34    83. ¦    3.27,28    28. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.25,28    23. ¦ 

   40. Allemann Bruno, Rumisberg           1977 Stierenberg Flitzer Farne     15.25,43  (3) M/38.     

               6.04,61    67. ¦    3.26,70    27. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.54,12    47. ¦ 

   41. von Allmen Adrian, Gimmelwald       1984 Gimmelwald                    15.25,58  (3) M/39.     

               5.43,92    50. ¦    3.39,96    56. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.01,70    53. ¦ 

   42. Allemann Mark, Rumisberg            1982 Stierenberg Flitzer Farne     15.27,10  (3) M/40.     

               6.15,43    74. ¦    3.30,70    35. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.40,97    34. ¦ 

   43. Rohr Rolf, Boniswil                 1965 Anesgo                        15.27,53  (3) M/41.     

               5.47,76    55. ¦    3.37,98    48. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.01,79    66. ¦ 

   44. Christ Alex, Brislach               1972 Team Stöckli Sport            15.30,78  (3) M/42.     

               5.59,29    60. ¦    3.37,49    47. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.54,00    46. ¦ 

   45. Caccialupi Marcello, I-Bicocca di N 1971 F.Piantanida SC               15.34,03  (3) M/43.     

               5.47,19    54. ¦    4.01,61    88. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.45,23    47. ¦ 

   46. Lerch Markus, Diessbach b. Büren    1968 D'Flachlandracers             15.37,45  (3) M/44.     

               6.02,27    64. ¦    3.42,70    68. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.52,48    52. ¦ 

   47. Teuscher Sandra, Gasel              1975 Niedersimmental               15.38,42  (3) F/3.      

               6.05,20     4. ¦    3.58,22     7. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.35,00     4. ¦ 

   48. Mösch Peter, Erlinsbach             1958 Skikiller Fricktal            15.39,12  (3) M/45.     

               6.02,07    63. ¦    3.41,28    62. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.55,77    57. ¦ 

   49. Luchsinger Kurt, Schwanden GL       1964 SC Riedern                    15.43,57  (3) M/46.     

               5.04,05    20. ¦    5.13,82   107. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.25,70    31. ¦ 

   50. Weiss Markus, Bassersdorf           1980 SC Altbach                    15.46,22  (3) M/47.     

               6.16,83    77. ¦    3.40,92    61. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.48,47    40. ¦ 

   51. Oberli Barbara, Signau              1982 Rennteam Eggiwil              15.47,45  (3) F/4.      

               6.01,81     2. ¦    3.43,45     3. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.02,19    11. ¦ 

   52. Pfister Hugo, Tuggen                1956 Ski Club Siebnen              15.49,49  (3) M/48.     

               6.33,03    88. ¦    3.37,02    46. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.39,44     6. ¦ 

   53. Schild Stephan, Bern                1976 SSC Credit Suisse             15.50,94  (3) M/49.     

               6.15,80    76. ¦    3.39,12    53. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.56,02    49. ¦ 

   54. Stampfli Marcel, Flumenthal         1980 Stierenberg Flitzer Farne     15.57,78  (3) M/50.     

               6.27,14    84. ¦    3.40,55    58. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.50,09    43. ¦ 

   55. Moesch Daniel, Zuzgen               1962 Skikiller Fricktal            15.58,55  (3) M/51.     

               5.53,66    57. ¦    3.46,48    76. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.18,41    81. ¦ 

   56. Graf Christian, Rohr AG             1969 Anesgo                        16.06,94  (3) M/52.     

               6.11,35    70. ¦    3.38,57    50. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.17,02    79. ¦ 

   57. Hess Werner, Oberrüti               1952 SC Sins                       16.07,81  (3) M/53.     

               6.15,65    75. ¦    3.49,10    80. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.03,06    16. ¦ 

   58. Stalder Markus, Herbetswil          1975 Stierenberg Flitzer Farne     16.13,15  (3) M/54.     

               6.13,03    72. ¦    3.44,77    71. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.15,35    65. ¦ 

   59. Zimmermann Martin, Mitlödi          1972 SC Riedern                    16.14,64  (3) M/55.     

               6.23,61    81. ¦    3.45,56    72. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.05,47    57. ¦ 

   60. Saurer Klaus, Jegenstorf            1970 Die geilen Böcke              16.22,38  (3) M/56.     

               6.00,66    61. ¦    3.52,89    84. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.28,83    90. ¦ 

   61. Pohl Ulrich, D-Frankfurt am Main    1960 Team quadriceps Hessen        16.43,62  (3) M/57.     

               6.17,05    79. ¦    3.47,58    79. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.38,99    98. ¦ 

   62. Kolb Friedrich, D-Gerstetten        1949 Skidders                      16.47,02  (3) M/58.     

               6.56,26    91. ¦    3.39,81    54. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.10,95    18. ¦ 

   63. Sarbach Reto, Adelboden             1976 Rennfreunde Enzian            16.49,11  (3) M/59.     

               6.24,59    82. ¦    3.44,18    70. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.40,34    77. ¦ 

   64. Amrein Bruno, Moosseedorf           1952 Die geilen Böcke              17.10,26  (3) M/60.     

               6.29,82    86. ¦    3.47,37    78. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.53,07    33. ¦ 

   65. Baur Wolfgang, D-Vöhringen          1950 Alles oder Netz               17.14,59  (3) M/61.     

               7.01,00    97. ¦    3.46,40    75. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.27,19    24. ¦ 

   66. Imwinkelried Beatrice, Naters       1979 Los Furtos                    17.19,81  (3) F/5.      

               7.08,56     7. ¦    3.50,60     5. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.20,65    19. ¦ 

   67. Trummer Samuel, Wengi b. Frutigen   1980 Race-Team Engstligtal         17.23,12  (3) M/62.     

               6.59,65    94. ¦    4.14,01    91. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.09,46    59. ¦ 

   68. Berger Barbara, Rumisberg           1985 Stierenberg Flitzer Farne     17.32,79  (3) F/6.      

               7.32,67     9. ¦    3.58,29     8. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.01,83    10. ¦ 

   69. Merk Rolf, Seon                     1967 Anesgo                        17.43,27  (3) M/63.     

               6.30,75    87. ¦    4.37,54   101. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.34,98    95. ¦ 

   70. Meister Andreas, Burgdorf           1964 Die geilen Böcke              17.49,00  (3) M/64.     

               6.45,51    90. ¦    4.01,54    87. ¦      -----    --- ¦    7.01,95   111. ¦ 

   71. Wasem Christoph, Bern               1975 Kiwi Racer                    18.03,13  (3) M/65.     

               6.59,52    92. ¦    3.49,62    81. ¦      -----    --- ¦    7.13,99    81. ¦ 

   72. Heinis Martin, Ettingen             1976 Team Stöcklin Sport           18.07,46  (3) M/66.     

               6.04,47    66. ¦    4.23,23    93. ¦      -----    --- ¦    7.39,76    87. ¦ 

   73. Deschwanden Roger, Ettingen         1971 Team Stöcklin Sport           18.10,18  (3) M/67.     

               5.21,18    37. ¦    7.38,89   117. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.10,11    16. ¦ 

   74. Antelmann Martin, CH                1962 Manu's Horde                  18.20,68  (3) M/68.     

               7.19,85   100. ¦    4.28,15    97. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.32,68    93. ¦ 

   75. von Allmen Kurt, Gimmelwald         1984 Gimmelwald                    18.50,79  (3) M/69.     

               6.59,57    93. ¦    4.29,26    99. ¦      -----    --- ¦    7.21,96    83. ¦ 

   76. Vogt Markus, Horboden               1948 Königreich Wiriehorn          18.53,57  (3) M/70.     

               7.38,65   101. ¦    4.11,41    89. ¦      -----    --- ¦    7.03,51    35. ¦ 

   77. Linder Ruedi, Mürren                1984 Gimmelwald                    18.58,56  (3) M/71.     

               4.48,86    10. ¦    8.36,31   118. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.33,39    32. ¦ 

   78. Borer Peter, Stein AG               1952 Alles oder Netz               19.15,58  (3) M/72.     

               7.47,24   103. ¦    3.59,93    86. ¦      -----    --- ¦    7.28,41    41. ¦ 

   79. Perotti Andrea, I-Vercelli (VC)     1965 Mera SC                       19.18,36  (3) M/73.     

               8.02,81   105. ¦    4.24,23    94. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.51,32   104. ¦ 

   80. Bolliger René, Egliswil             1968 Anesgo                        19.23,12  (3) M/74.     

               9.53,19   109. ¦    3.32,23    37. ¦      -----    --- ¦    5.57,70    60. ¦ 

   81. Zimmermann Martin, Oberentfelden    1970 Anesgo                        19.39,32  (3) M/75.     

               6.16,96    78. ¦    3.41,43    63. ¦      -----    --- ¦    9.40,93   133. ¦ 

   82. Hendry Sandra                       1984 Disentis/Mustér               19.50,20  (3) F/7.      

               8.37,71    12. ¦    4.32,17    13. ¦      -----    --- ¦    6.40,32    23. ¦ 

   83. Wasem Marc, Wabern                  1972 Kiwi Racer                    20.27,16  (3) M/76.     

               7.49,57   104. ¦    4.29,05    98. ¦      -----    --- ¦    8.08,54    93. ¦ 

   84. Lander Christoph, D-Karlsruhe       1962 Manu's Horde                  20.36,35  (3) M/77.     

               7.43,89   102. ¦    4.22,51    92. ¦      -----    --- ¦    8.29,95   128. ¦ 

   85. Zurbuchen Daniela, Gimmelwald       1986 Gimmelwald                    20.48,33  (3) F/8.      

               7.10,26     8. ¦    4.29,70    11. ¦      -----    --- ¦    9.08,37    33. ¦ 

   86. von Kahlden Manuela, D-Stuttgart Bü 1954 Manu's Horde                  20.56,70  (3) F/9.      

               8.35,07    11. ¦    4.30,82    12. ¦      -----    --- ¦    7.50,81     1. ¦ 

   87. Schlunegger Karin, Mürren           1976 Gimmelwald                    22.10,11  (3) F/10.     

               8.28,21    10. ¦    4.45,46    14. ¦      -----    --- ¦    8.56,44    32. ¦ 

   88. Klug Matthias                       1966 D-Waldkirch                   23.15,94  (3) M/78.     

               9.17,35   107. ¦    5.30,02   109. ¦      -----    --- ¦    8.28,57   127. ¦ 

   89. Pfister Ivo, Buttikon SZ            1949 SC Siebnen                    24.10,87  (3) M/79.     

              11.07,76   111. ¦    4.57,23   103. ¦      -----    --- ¦    8.05,88    47. ¦ 

   90. Bärtsch Pius, Heiligkreuz (Mels)    1953 Hochlux-Figliar               24.21,84  (3) M/80.     

               9.37,15   108. ¦    5.36,59   111. ¦      -----    --- ¦    9.08,10    52. ¦ 

   91. von Känel Samuel                    1985 Wilderswil                    24.48,02  (3) M/81.     

               7.00,47    96. ¦    4.26,40    95. ¦      -----    --- ¦   13.21,15    98. ¦ 

   92. Schibli Thomas, Bern                1937 Bern                          25.34,57  (3) M/82.     

              11.41,93   112. ¦    5.35,80   110. ¦      -----    --- ¦    8.16,84    48. ¦ 

   93. Rösch Thomas, D-Gundelfingen        1950 Jail-Racer                    25.42,61  (3) M/83.     

              11.48,18   113. ¦    4.27,59    96. ¦      -----    --- ¦    9.26,84    55. ¦ 

   94. Enssle Helmut, D-Freiburg im Breisg 1952 Jail-Racer                    28.01,40  (3) M/84.     

              12.20,05   114. ¦    6.29,87   114. ¦      -----    --- ¦    9.11,48    53. ¦ 

   95. Kazmierzak Robert, L-Luxembourg     1941 Neige et Glace Super Vier     30.52,51  (3) M/85.     

              16.33,30   117. ¦    4.58,56   105. ¦      -----    --- ¦    9.20,65    54. ¦ 

   96. Klug Dieter                         1937 D-Waldkirch                   31.38,52  (3) M/86.     

              13.04,45   115. ¦    7.11,08   115. ¦      -----    --- ¦   11.22,99    59. ¦ 

   97. Barthmuss Volker, D-Reutlingen      1936 Neige et Glace                36.00,58  (3) M/87.     

              15.52,39   116. ¦    7.18,56   116. ¦      -----    --- ¦   12.49,63    62. ¦ 
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